            SPE 241                 SPE 401                 SPE 501
x
80%
SPARTUS Easy MIG guns are designed with thought of
highest convenience and comfort of work.
Ergonomic handle and moving ball joint allow to use torch in
all operating positions.

4 SPE51-94-300 Current-water hose 3m (cotton braided X80%)
● ● ●SPE51-94-400 Current-water hose 4m (cotton braided X80%)
SPE51-94-500 Current-water hose 5m (cotton braided X80%)
5 51-97-300 Spiral liner 3m
● ● ●51-97-400 Spiral liner 4m
51-97-500 Spiral liner 5m
6 CR05-08N Gas hose PCV 5×8mm (m) blue
● ● ●CR05-08C Gas hose PCV 5×8mm (m) red
CR05-08B Gas hose PCV 5×8mm (m) black
7 LY2x05 Connect cable set 2×0,5 (m) ● ● ●
8 51-81-00E EURO connector plug set EASY ● ● ●
8a 51-81-100 EURO connector spring pins ● ● ●
8b 15-81-109 Liner nut ● ● ●
    MIG GUNS - COMPLETE
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPE241-11-300 Handheld MIG gun EASY 241 set 3m*
SPE241-11-400 Handheld MIG gun EASY 241 set 4m*
SPE241-11-500 Handheld MIG gun EASY 241 set 5m*
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPE401-11-300 Handheld MIG gun EASY 401 set 3m*
SPE401-11-400 Handheld MIG gun EASY 401 set 4m*
SPE401-11-500 Handheld MIG gun EASY 401 set 5m*
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPE501-11-300 Handheld MIG gun EASY 501 set 3m*
SPE501-11-400 Handheld MIG gun EASY 501 set 4m*
SPE501-11-500 Handheld MIG gun EASY 501 set 5m*
* possibility of making the holder of any length
CONSUMABLES
●  PRICELIST ● INTERACTIVE CATALOGS ●